Home Team
Scoresheet for Team: 13101 RE:MIX

For Week Number: 1/13 On 09/17/2025 At 08:00 PM Chieko Sakima

Division: Okinawa | Fall 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 13101 RE:MIX Team: 13102 world class hisatokun
Host Location: Dandy Il Host Location: SOUTH
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*5 0 11722 Taira, Shin *4 0 16252 Matsukawa, Takako
*4 0 12639 Morinaga, Ken *9 0 11388 Okiyama, Hisato
* 3 0 16776 Furudate, Chizuru * 7 0 12489  Shimoji, Natsuki
* 2 0 12086 Souda, Tomoko *6 0 16250 Higa, Ryota
N*2 0 17028 Tobaru, Shoichi ¥3000. * 3 0 13107 Morine, Akina
*1 0 16777 Ishihara, Ayaka *3 0 16251 Kakazu, Tetsuya
*3 0 16180 Kinjo, Kaiki
*3 0 13414  Miyaguni, Juri
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(13108) Bye On 09/24/2025 At No Match This Week

Division Rep(s):

13101



Scoresheet for Team: 13102 world class hisatokun
For Week Number:

Division:

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:

Home Team

o
o
o
o

0 0 0 0

Team: 13101 RE:MIX
Host Location: Dandy I

SL MP Player #
*5 0 11722
*4 0 12639
*3 0 16776
*2 0 12086
N*2 0 17028
*1 0 16777

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

Name

Taira, Shin
Morinaga, Ken
Furudate, Chizuru
Souda, Tomoko
Tobaru, Shoichi
Ishihara, Ayaka

Okinawa | Fall 2025 Session

1/13 On 09/17/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6

0 0

0 0
¥3000.

7 8
0 0
0 0

Visiting Team

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Chieko Sakima

Team: 13102 world class hisatokun

Host Location:

SOUTH

SL MP Player # Name

* 4

*
W wwwo N o

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

O OO O o o oo

16252
11388
12489
16250
13107
16251
16180
13414

Matsukawa, Takako
Okiyama, Hisato
Shimoiji, Natsuki
Higa, Ryota

Morine, Akina
Kakazu, Tetsuya
Kinjo, Kaiki
Miyaguni, Juri

(13107) Azuma lkka On 09/24/2025 At SOUTH

13102



Scoresheet for Team: 13105 BAATAKA
For Week Number:

Division:

1/13 On

o
o
o
o

0 0 0 0

Neo BAATA

Name

Arakaki, Toshitaka
Hirakawa, Kyoma
Oyadomari, Yuna
Maetsu, Yusuke
Higa, Chika
Teruya, Eiji
Maezato, Chihina

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:
Home Team
Team: 13105 BAATAKA
Host Location:
SL MP Player #
*9 0 15477
*5 0 15466
N*5 0 11037
*4 0 09969
*4 0 16774
*2 0 16778
* 2 0 15467
*1 0 16775

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

kinjo, Hinano

Home Team 13105

Division Rep(s):

09/17/2025 At 08:00 PM Chieko Sakima

Okinawa | Fall 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
5 6 7 8
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

Visiting Team

Team: 13106 NaMoon

Host Location: Neo BAATA
SL MP Player # Name

*6 0 11395 Sawada, Natsuki
N*9 0 11372 Tanahara, Taisei
¥3000. *5 0 15482 Higa, Yoshiki
N*3 0 12473 Irabu, Natsumi
* 3 0 13822 Nakamura, Aisha
*3 0 13294 Mori, Kanta
N=*3 0 17032 Kamiyama, Ryujiro
*1 0 16779 Miyazato, Suzuno

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(13104) Arrivals On 09/24/2025 At Terminal

¥3000.

¥3000.

¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 13106 NaMoon

For Week Number:

Division:

o
o
o
o

0 0 0 0

Neo BAATA

Name

Arakaki, Toshitaka
Hirakawa, Kyoma
Oyadomari, Yuna
Maetsu, Yusuke
Higa, Chika
Teruya, Eiji
Maezato, Chihina

Team #:
Points Last Week:
Total:
Home Team
Team: 13105 BAATAKA
Host Location:
SL MP Player #
*9 0 15477
*5 0 15466
N*5 0 11037
*4 0 09969
*4 0 16774
*2 0 16778
* 2 0 15467
*1 0 16775

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

kinjo, Hinano

5
0
0

Okinawa | Fall 2025 Session

1/13 On 09/17/2025 At 08:00 PM

Visiting Team
Division Rep(s):
Chieko Sakima

Division Standings Through Last Week

6
0
0

¥3000.

4
0
0

8
0
0

Visiting Team

Team: 13106 NaMoon

Host Location: Neo BAATA
SL MP Player # Name

*6 0 11395 Sawada, Natsuki
N*9 0 11372 Tanahara, Taisei
*5 0 15482 Higa, Yoshiki
N*3 0 12473 Irabu, Natsumi
* 3 0 13822 Nakamura, Aisha
*3 0 13294 Mori, Kanta
N=*3 0 17032 Kamiyama, Ryujiro
*1 0 16779 Miyazato, Suzuno

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(13103) Depatures On 09/24/2025 At Neo BAATA

13106

¥3000.

¥3000.

¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 13103 Depatures

For Week Number:

Division:

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 13103 Depatures

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 9

N*
N*

*
P NW A OTLOTO

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

O OO OO o oo

13410
13263
15484
13804
13797
15478
17029
17030

o
o
o
o

0 0 0 0

Terminal

Name

Oshiro, Takezo
Yodgi, Kiyohito
Ogawa, Kadusa
Kano, Yuta
Furugen, Hinata
Yamauchi, Kokono
Isa, Daiki

Teruya, Airi

Okinawa | Fall 2025 Session

1/13 On 09/17/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6

0 0

0 0
¥3000.
¥3000.

7 8
0 0
0 0

Visiting Team

Team: 13104 Arrivals
Host Location:

Home Team

Division Rep(s):

Chieko Sakima

Terminal

SL MP Player # Name

N*

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

9

N WWwWwwhr~oo

O OO O o o oo

13415
15949
12849
13796
16261
16504
15950
17031

Kawabata, Yukitaka
Kawamitsu, Kensaku
Kano, Miyu
Fukuzato, Mio
Shirota, Shoto
Monma, Rin
Kawamitsu, Nao
Takeuchi, Hikaru

(13106) NaMoon On 09/24/2025 At Neo BAATA

13103

¥3000.



Scoresheet for Team: 13104 Arrivals

For Week Number:

Division:

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Home Team
Team: 13103 Depatures

Host Location:
SL MP Player #

* 9

N*
N*

*
P NW A OTLOTO

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

O OO OO o oo

13410
13263
15484
13804
13797
15478
17029
17030

o
o
o
o

0 0 0 0

Terminal

Name

Oshiro, Takezo
Yodgi, Kiyohito
Ogawa, Kadusa
Kano, Yuta
Furugen, Hinata
Yamauchi, Kokono
Isa, Daiki

Teruya, Airi

Okinawa | Fall 2025 Session

1/13 On 09/17/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

5 6

0 0

0 0
¥3000.
¥3000.

7 8
0 0
0 0

Visiting Team

Team: 13104 Arrivals
Host Location:

Visiting Team

Division Rep(s):

Chieko Sakima

Terminal

SL MP Player # Name

N*

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

9

N WWwWwwhr~oo

O OO O o o oo

13415
15949
12849
13796
16261
16504
15950
17031

Kawabata, Yukitaka
Kawamitsu, Kensaku
Kano, Miyu
Fukuzato, Mio
Shirota, Shoto
Monma, Rin
Kawamitsu, Nao
Takeuchi, Hikaru

(13105) BAATAKA On 09/24/2025 At Terminal

13104

¥3000.



Home Team 13107
Scoresheet for Team: 13107 Azuma lkka Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 1/13 On 09/17/2025 At 08:00 PM Chieko Sakima

Division: Okinawa | Fall 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 13107 Azuma lkka Team: 13108 Bye
Host Location: EST Host Location: No Match This Week
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
N*8 0 17033 Shiroma, Kenshin ¥3000.
N*6 0 17035 Maeshiro, Sota ¥3000.
N*5 0 17036 Arakawa, Yuto ¥3000.
N*5 0 17037 Uchima, Shinta ¥3000.
N*3 0 17038 Hirayama, Hibiki ¥3000.
N*1 0 12713 Higa, Reika ¥3000.
N*3 0 17084 Higa, Kinari ¥3000.
N*3 0 17085 Ozaki, Shuta ¥3000.
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(13102) world class hisatokun On 09/24/2025 At SOUTH



Visiting Team 13108
Scoresheet for Team: 13108 Bye Division Rep(s):

For Week Number: 1/13 On 09/17/2025 At 08:00 PM Chieko Sakima

Division: Okinawa | Fall 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week
Team #: 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Points Last Week: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total: 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Home Team Visiting Team
Team: 13107 Azuma lkka Team: 13108 Bye
Host Location: EST Host Location: No Match This Week
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
N*8 0 17033 Shiroma, Kenshin ¥3000.
N*6 0 17035 Maeshiro, Sota ¥3000.
N*5 0 17036 Arakawa, Yuto ¥3000.
N*5 0 17037 Uchima, Shinta ¥3000.
N*3 0 17038 Hirayama, Hibiki ¥3000.
N*1 0 12713 Higa, Reika ¥3000.
N*3 0 17084 Higa, Kinari ¥3000.
N*3 0 17085 Ozaki, Shuta ¥3000.
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(13101) RE:MIX On 09/24/2025 At No Match This Week



