Scoresheet for Team: 13101 RE:MIX

For Week Number: 1/13 On 09/17/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Okinawa I Fall 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Home Team

Team: 13101 RE:MIX
Host Location: Dandy II

	S	3L	MP	Player #	Name	
	*	5	0	11722	Taira, Shin	
	*	4	0	12639	Morinaga, Ken	
	*	3	0	16776	Furudate, Chizuru	
	*	2	0	12086	Souda, Tomoko	
Ν	*	2	0	17028	Tobaru, Shoichi	¥3000.
	*	1	0	16777	Ishihara, Avaka	

Visiting Team

Team: 13102 world class hisatokun

Host Location: SOUTH

9	SL	MP	Player #	Name
*	4	0	16252	Matsukawa, Takako
*	9	0	11388	Okiyama, Hisato
*	7	0	12489	Shimoji, Natsuki
*	6	0	16250	Higa, Ryota
*	3	0	13107	Morine, Akina
*	3	0	16251	Kakazu, Tetsuya
*	3	0	16180	Kinjo, Kaiki
*	3	0	13414	Miyaguni, Juri

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(13108) Bye On 09/24/2025 At No Match This Week

Scoresheet for Team: 13102 world class hisatokun

For Week Number: 1/13 On 09/17/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Okinawa I Fall 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Home Team

Team: 13101 RE:MIX Host Location: Dandy II

	5	SL	MP	Player #	Name	
	*	5	0	11722	Taira, Shin	
	*	4	0	12639	Morinaga, Ken	
	*	3	0	16776	Furudate, Chizuru	
	*	2	0	12086	Souda, Tomoko	
Ν	*	2	0	17028	Tobaru, Shoichi	¥3000.
	*	1	0	16777	Ishihara Ayaka	

Visiting Team

Team: 13102 world class hisatokun

Host Location: SOUTH

S	ŝL	MP	Player #	Name
*	4	0	16252	Matsukawa, Takako
*	9	0	11388	Okiyama, Hisato
*	7	0	12489	Shimoji, Natsuki
*	6	0	16250	Higa, Ryota
*	3	0	13107	Morine, Akina
*	3	0	16251	Kakazu, Tetsuya
*	3	0	16180	Kinjo, Kaiki
*	3	0	13414	Miyaguni, Juri

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(13107) Azuma Ikka On 09/24/2025 At SOUTH

Home Team 13105

Division Rep(s): Chieko Sakima

Scoresheet for Team: 13105 BAATAKA

For Week Number: 1/13 On 09/17/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Okinawa I Fall 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 13105 BAATAKA Team: 13106 NaMoon Host Location: Neo BAATA Host Location: Neo BAATA SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name 9 0 15477 Arakaki, Toshitaka * 6 0 11395 Sawada, Natsuki 5 15466 Hirakawa, Kyoma N * 9 Tanahara, Taisei ¥3000. 0 0 11372 5 0 11037 Oyadomari, Yuna ¥3000. 5 0 15482 Higa, Yoshiki Maetsu, Yusuke Irabu, Natsumi ¥3000. 0 09969 3 0 12473 4 0 16774 13822 Nakamura, Aisha Higa, Chika 3 0 2 0 16778 Teruya, Eiji 3 0 13294 Mori, Kanta 2 0 15467 Maezato, Chihina 3 0 17032 Kamiyama, Ryujiro ¥3000. 16775 kinjo, Hinano 16779 Miyazato, Suzuno

(13104) Arrivals On 09/24/2025 At Terminal

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Scoresheet for Team: 13106 NaMoon

For Week Number: 1/13 On 09/17/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Okinawa I Fall 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team:	131	105 BAAT	AKA		Team: 13106 NaMoon							
Host Location: Neo BAATA					Host Location: Neo BAATA							
SL I	MP	Player #	Name			S	SL	MP	Player #	Name		
* 9	0	15477	Arakaki, Toshitaka			*	6	0	11395	Sawada, Natsuki		
* 5	0	15466	Hirakawa, Kyoma		Ν	*	9	0	11372	Tanahara, Taisei	¥3000.	
N * 5	0	11037	Oyadomari, Yuna	¥3000.		*	5	0	15482	Higa, Yoshiki		
* 4	0	09969	Maetsu, Yusuke		Ν	*	3	0	12473	Irabu, Natsumi	¥3000.	
* 4	0	16774	Higa, Chika			*	3	0	13822	Nakamura, Aisha		
* 2	0	16778	Teruya, Eiji			*	3	0	13294	Mori, Kanta		
* 2	0	15467	Maezato, Chihina		Ν	*	3	0	17032	Kamiyama, Ryujiro	¥3000.	
* 1	0	16775	kinjo, Hinano			*	1	0	16779	Miyazato, Suzuno		

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(13103) Depatures On 09/24/2025 At Neo BAATA

Scoresheet for Team: 13103 Depatures

For Week Number: 1/13 On 09/17/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Okinawa I Fall 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Home Team

Visiting Team

Team: 13103 Depatures Team: 13104 Arrivals Host Location: Terminal Host Location: Terminal SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player# * 9 * 9 0 13410 Oshiro, Takezo 0 13415 Kawabata, Yukitaka 6 13263 Yogi, Kiyohito 6 15949 Kawamitsu, Kensaku 0 0 5 5 0 15484 Ogawa, Kadusa 0 12849 Kano, Miyu 5 13796 0 13804 Kano, Yuta 4 0 Fukuzato, Mio 16261 13797 Shirota, Shoto 4 0 Furugen, Hinata 3 0 3 0 15478 Yamauchi, Kokono 3 0 16504 Monma, Rin 2 0 17029 ¥3000. 3 0 15950 Kawamitsu, Nao Isa, Daiki 17030 Teruya, Airi ¥3000. N * 2 17031 Takeuchi, Hikaru ¥3000.

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

⁽¹³¹⁰⁶⁾ NaMoon On 09/24/2025 At Neo BAATA

Scoresheet for Team: 13104 Arrivals

For Week Number: 1/13 On 09/17/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Okinawa I Fall 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Home Team

Visiting Team

Team: 13103 Depatures Host Location: Terminal									04 Arrival i on: Term		
SL	. MP	Player #	Name			S	L	MP	Player #	Name	
* 9	0	13410	Oshiro, Takezo			*	9	0	13415	Kawabata, Yukitaka	
* 6	0	13263	Yogi, Kiyohito			*	6	0	15949	Kawamitsu, Kensaku	
* 5	0	15484	Ogawa, Kadusa			*	5	0	12849	Kano, Miyu	
* 5	0	13804	Kano, Yuta			*	4	0	13796	Fukuzato, Mio	
* 4	. 0	13797	Furugen, Hinata			*	3	0	16261	Shirota, Shoto	
* 3	0	15478	Yamauchi, Kokono			*	3	0	16504	Monma, Rin	
N * 2	0	17029	Isa, Daiki	¥3000.		*	3	0	15950	Kawamitsu, Nao	
N * 1	0	17030	Teruya, Airi	¥3000.	Ν	*	2	0	17031	Takeuchi, Hikaru	¥3000.

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(13105) BAATAKA On 09/24/2025 At Terminal

Scoresheet for Team: 13107 Azuma Ikka For Week Number: 1/13 On 09/17/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Okinawa I Fall 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Home Team

Visiting Team

Team: 13108 Bye

Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

Team: 13107 Azuma Ikka

SL MP Player # Name

17084

17085

Host Location: EST

N * 8 17033 0 Shiroma, Kenshin ¥3000. Ν * 6 17035 Maeshiro, Sota ¥3000. 0 5 Ν 0 17036 Arakawa, Yuto ¥3000. * 5 Ν 0 17037 Uchima, Shinta ¥3000. N * 3 17038 Hirayama, Hibiki ¥3000. 0 1 0 12713 Higa, Reika ¥3000.

Higa, Kinari

Ozaki, Shuta

3 0

N * 3

¥3000.

¥3000.

(13102) world class hisatokun On 09/24/2025 At SOUTH

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

Scoresheet for Team: 13108 Bye

For Week Number: 1/13 On 09/17/2025 At 08:00 PM

Division: Okinawa I Fall 2025 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #:	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Points Last Week:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Total:	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0

Home Team

Visiting Team

Team: 13108 Bye

Host Location: No Match This Week

SL MP Player # Name

Host Location: EST SL MP Player # Name

Team: 13107 Azuma Ikka

N * 8 17033 0 Shiroma, Kenshin ¥3000. Ν * 6 17035 Maeshiro, Sota ¥3000. 0 N * 5 0 17036 Arakawa, Yuto ¥3000. N * 5 0 17037 Uchima, Shinta ¥3000. N * 3 0 17038 Hirayama, Hibiki ¥3000. * 1 0 12713 Higa, Reika ¥3000. 3 0 17084 Higa, Kinari ¥3000. N * 3 17085 Ozaki, Shuta ¥3000.

(13101) RE:MIX On 09/24/2025 At No Match This Week

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due